HanmMenoBanue MaTepHrana
Apmatypa
Apmatypa
Apmatypa
Apmatypa
Apmatypa
Apmatypa

Texunueckue TTapaMeTpPhI
012 A-I (A240)
012 A-III (A400), 2512C
016 A-III (A400), 25T2C
020 A-III (A400), 25T2C
925 Am400C
08 A-I (A240)

O6o3HaueHue,
TOCT 5781-82*
T'OCT 5781-82*
IOCT 5781-82*
TOCT 5781-82*
TOCT 10884-94
TOCT 5781-82*

En.
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

TH

O61as noTpeOHOCTh B MaTepHanax Ha ocTaBiinecs oobeMsl pabot o KC-6
2.7912
5.000
3.096
1.911
3.104
12.036



